ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program

Health
Community
Environment
Safety
Crime/Drugs
Education
Government
Employment

STATION: KSUP
Program Segment

Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line

QUARTER: 4

Date

10.29.2019
10.10.2019
10.03.2019
11.20.2019
11.04.2019
11.21.2019
12.03.2019
11.12.2019

YEAR 2019
Time

8:35a

8:35a
10:35A
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

update from Sealaska Heritage Foundation featuring President Rosita Worl

Update from Juneau Economic Development Council Executive Director Brian Holst

Update from Southeast Alaska Conservation Council with Buck Lindekugal and Dan Cannon of SEACC
Update from Juneau Police Department with Erann Kalwara

Update from Capital City Fire and Rescue Featuring Joe Mishler who overssees the sleep off center
Juneau School District Superintendent Dr. Bridget Weiss - School District News

Senator Jesse Kiehl - Government / Governor Recall / Upcoming Session

Alaska Economic Trends State of Alaska Department of Labor

Program Notes



