ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KSUP	QUARTER: 4	YEAR 2019	
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time	Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
Health	Capital Chat	10.29.2019	8:35a	update from Sealaska Heritage Foundation featuring President Rosita Wo
Community	Capital Chat	10.10.2019	8:35a	Update from Juneau Economic Development Council Executive Director B
Environment	Action Line	10.03.2019	10:35A	Update from Southeast Alaska Conservation Council with Buck Lindekuga
Safety	Capital Chat	11.20.2019	8:35a	Update from Juneau Police Department with Erann Kalwara
Crime/Drugs	Action Line	11.04.2019	10:35a	Update from Capital City Fire and Rescue Featuring Joe Mishler who overs
Education	Action Line	11.21.2019	8:35a	Juneau School District Superintendent Dr. Bridget Weiss - School District N
Government	Action Line	12.03.2019	10:35a	Senator Jesse Kiehl - Government / Governor Recall / Upcoming Session
Employment	Action Line	11.12.2019	10:35a	Alaska Economic Trends State of Alaska Department of Labor

Program Notes

Vorl r Brian Holst gal and Dan Cannon of SEACC

verssees the sleep off center

ct News